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2.4.1 - Number of Teaching Posts Sanctioned including Management Sanctioned Posts. 
Number of sanctioned posts year wise during last five years. 

Year 

No of Posts 

Year 

2017-18 

No of Posts 

28 

Secondary Education Society's 
Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

Taluka-Yawal, Dist- Jalgaon 

2017-18 

09 

2018-19 

28 

Number of Management Sanctioned Posts year wise during last five years. 

2018-19 

09 

Bhalod 

2019-20 

Jalça 

28 

2019-20 

2020-21 

09 

28 

2020-21 

10 

2021-22 

28 

2021-22 

11 

PRINCIPAL 
S.E. SOCIETY'S 

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE 
BHALOD.DIST.JALGAON 
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