Secondary Education Society's Arts and Science College, Bhalod Taluka-Yawal, Dist- Jalgaon

E-mail: ascbhalod@gmail.com, Web: ascbhalod.ac.in. Ph.Office: +91-02585- 242229. 425304

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade Fax: +91-02585-242411

2.4.1 - Number of Teaching Posts Sanctioned including Management Sanctioned Posts.

Number of sanctioned posts year wise during last five years.

2017-1X				
2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
No of Posts 28	20			
20	28	28	. 28	28
	28		20	28 28 28 28 29

Number of Management Sanctioned Posts year wise during last five years.

Year	2017-18				
		2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
No of Posts	09	09	09	10	11

Bhalod Color

PRINCIPAL
S.E. SOCIETY'S
ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
BHALOD.DIST.JALGAON